OM SENI
Conductive Polymer Aluminum Electrolvtic Capacitors
Surface Mount Type SP-Cap
Series: CX
Features
●High voltage(35 V.DC max.)
●Low profile(Height 1.0 mm max.)

Design and specications are each subject to change without notice Ask factory for the curent technical specfications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product,please be sure to contact us immediately. 2025.05.29
OM SENI
Conductive Polymer Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Characteristics list
Reflow*3 <Standard>
Case size(mm) Specification
Rated Min.*4
Capacitance *1
Series voltage (±20%) *2
(V.DC) (μF) L W H
Ripple ESR Part number PackagingQ'tycurrent
(mAr.m.s.
(mΩ max) (pcs)
2 220 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCXOD221R-TR 3500
2 270 7.3 4.3 1.9 5600 12 EEFCXOD271XR-TR 3500
2 330 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCXOD331R-TR 3500
2 330 7.3 4.3 1.9 5600 12 EEFCXOD331XR-TR 3500
2 390 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCXOD391R-TR 3500
2 470 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCXOD471R-TR 3500
2 560 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCXOD561R-TR 3500
2.5 220 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCXOE221R-TR 3500
2.5 330 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCXOE331R-TR 3500
2.5 390 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCXOE391R-TR 3500
2.5 470 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCXOE471R-TR 3500
4 150 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCXOG151R-TR 3500
4 180 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCXOG181R-TR 3500
4 180 7.3 4.3 1.9 5600 12 EEFCXOG181XR-TR 3500
4 220 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCXOG221R-TR 3500
4 220 7.3 4.3 1.9 5600 12 EEFCXOG221XR-TR 3500
4 270 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCXOG271R-TR 3500
4 330 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCXOG331R-TR 3500
6.3 100 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCXOJ101R-TR 3500
6.3 120 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCXOJ121R-TR 3500
CX 6.3 150 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCXOJ151R-TR 3500
6.3 150 7.3 4.3 1.9 5600 12 EEFCXOJ151XR-TR 3500
6.3 180 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCXOJ181R-TR 3500
6.3 220 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCXOJ221R-TR 3500
6.3 220 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFCXOJ221YR-TR 3500
10 47 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1A470R-TR 3500
10 68 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1A680R-TR 3500
10 100 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1A101R-TR 3500
16 15 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1C150R-TR 3500
16 22 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1C220R-TR 3500
16 33 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1C330R-TR 3500
16 47 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1C470R-TR 3500
16 68 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1C680R-TR 3500
20 22 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1D220R-TR 3500
20 33 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1D330R-TR 3500
20 47 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1D470R-TR 3500
20 56 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1D560R-TR 3500
25 15 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1E150R-TR 3500
25 22 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1E220R-TR 3500
25 33 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1E330R-TR 3500
35 15 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1V150R-TR 3500
35 22 7.3 4.3 1.9 3200 40 EEFCX1V220R-TR 3500
*1:Ripple current(100 kHz/+45℃),*2:ESR(100 kHz+20℃)
*3:Please refer to the page of "Mounting Specifications".
*4:Please contact us when 500 pcs packing is necessary.
Temperature compensation multipliers for ripple current